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305 4322 GOLDI PRAMOD KUMAR BINDU DEVI MEERPUR PRATAPPUR SULART 28 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

292 3092 UTKARSH YADAV JAGARNATH YADAV SHAKUNTALA YADAVARGUPURKALA JAUNPUR ART 33 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

288 3088 SHIVAM RAY SUNDERLAL SHAKUNTALA DEVI MEERPUR PRATAPPUR SULTANPURART 37 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

287 3087 RITESH RAJESH  YADAV MEERA DEVI KHAIRUDDINPUR AZAMGARHART 28 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

282 3082 ANIRUDDH VISHWAKARMA VINOD VISHWAKARMA ANITA VISHWAKARMAARGUPURKALA JAUNPUR ART 36 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

272 3072 AYUSH SINGH DILEEP KUMAR SINGH ARADHAN  SINGH MURADABAD BARAMADPUR SULTANPURART 36 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

269 3069 PREETAM CHANDRABHAN LILAVATI DEVI SADARPUR GAHRAULIYA AZAMGARHART 29 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

265 3065 SACHIN SURESH BIND PHOOLMANTI DEVI NARVARI AZAMGARH ART 32 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

264 3064 ASHISH MISHRA INDRAMANI MISHRA RATAN DEVI ARSIYA JAUNPUR ART 30 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

261 3061 SHIVANSH BIND RAMESH BIND SEETA DEVI KHEMIPUR AZAMGARH ART 31 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

260 3060 PRIYANSHU SURESH KALPANA NISHAD KHEMIPUR AZAMGARH ART 42 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

257 3057 ANURAG GUPTA ANIL KUMAR MEERA DEVI SHAHPUR BHANIPUR AZAMGARHART 49 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

251 3051 DEV DUBEY SHIVDATTA DUBEY MITHILESH DUBEY KUTTUPUR MADIYAHU JAUNPUR ART 63 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

247 3047 SHIVA RAMSURESH PHOOLA DEVI SARHADPUR SULTANPUR ART 62 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

242 3042 DHRUV YADAV RAMDEEN YADAV ANEETA DEVI DHRAMPUR BHELARA SULTANPUR ART 33 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

239 3039 SHIVANSHU RAJESH REKHA KHEMIPUR AZAMGARH ART 56 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

232 3032 SHIVAM RAM UDAY GEETA DEVI KALAN SULTANPUR ART 33 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

230 3030 KARAN GUPTA DILEEP KUMAR GUPTA SUREJA DEVI BIBIGANJ JAUNPUR ART 28 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

229 3029 SUBHAM YADAV KAILASH YADAV SHASHIKALA YADAV JAYNAGRA JAUNPUR ART 40 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

228 3028 ANUBHAV PANDEY GANGESHWAR PANDEY GEETA PANDEY JAYNAGRA JAUNPUR ART 40 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

227 3027 SHIVANSHU YADAV DEVENDRA YADAV MASHURI DEVI JAYNAGRA JAUNPUR ART 60 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

226 3026 HARSH YADAV SARVESH YADAV SUNEETA YADAV DITHAULIYA JAUNPUR ART 44 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

225 3025 SAKSHAM RAMASHRE GEETA BILWAI SULTANPUR ART 17 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

223 3023 ARYAN RAMASHISH MEERA DEVI RUDHAULI ADAI AMEBEDKAR NAGARART 40 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

221 3021 ABHIMANYU RAJBHAR SHAILENDRA RAJBHAR MEERA MEERPUR PRATAPPUR SULTANPURART 31 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

216 3016 GULAB YADAV RAMSHAKAL YADAV SUDAMA DANAPUR JAUNPUR ART 18 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

213 3013 JITENDRA MURALI SHARMA NEETU DEVI JAINAGRA JAUNPUR ART 32 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

203 3003 SAURABH YADAV DINESH YADAV SUSHILA DEVI ARGUPURKALA JAUNPUR ART 31 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

202 3002 ADARSH PHOOLCHANDRA SARMILA DEVI ARGUPURKALA JAUNPUR ART 32 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

194 2994 LUCKY CHAUHAN YASHVANT RITA DEVI JALDIPUR PAWAI AZAMGARHART 22 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

187 2987 ANSH YADAV OM PRAKASH YADAV USMIRA SOMMHADEEH AZAMGARHART 26 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

176 2976 GAJENDRA KUMAR BINDKAMILASH PRASAD BIND SOBHAVATI DEVI KALAN SULTANPUR ART 22 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

168 2968 RAUNAK YADAV SHIVSHANKAR YADAV SARITA YADAV BHELARA SULTANPUR ART 37 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

167 2967 ARPIT YADAV SANJAY KUMAR YADAV SANTOSH BHELARA SULTANPUR ART 31 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

164 2964 SATYAM DHARMENDRA SHASHIKALA KALAN RAIPUR SULTANPURART 25 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

162 2962 SATYENDRA KUMAR SANJEEV KUMAR SHEELA GAUTAM BIBIGANJ JAUNPUR ART 42 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

136 2936 SAHIL VIKASH SUNITA DEVI KOHADA AZAMGARH ART 30 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

124 2924 AKHIL YADAV LT. SURESH KUMAR YADAV LAXMI DEVI ARGUPURKALA JAUNPUR ART 27 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

114 2914 SHIVANG YADAV GIRDHARI YADAV URMILA YADAV KALAN SULTANPUR ART 38 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

97 2897 ANSHUMAN JAYSAWAL VINOD JAYSAWAL KANCHAN DEVI ARGUPURKALA JAUNPUR ART 48 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

87 2887 ANKIT KUMAR JAGDEESH PRASAD SAROJA DEVI MEERPUR PRATAPPUR SULTANPUR ART 34 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

86 2886 SHIVAM RAJBHAR SURESH RAJBHAR SHEELA MEERPUR PRATAPPUR SULTANPUR ART 32 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

84 2884 PRINCE KUMAR RAWAT VIRENDRA KUMAR RESHMA DEVI BIRI HAJIPUR SULTANPUR ART AA 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

81 2881 AVNEESH YADAV PARASNATH YADAV BHANUMATI DEVI ARGUPUR KALAN JAUNPURART 39 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

70 2870 AVNEESH YADAV KRISHNA MURARI SUMAN SULTANPUR MUTKALLIPUR AZAMGARHART 50 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

69 2869 SHIVAM GAUTAM SATYAM GAUTAM SAVITA DEVI ARGUPUR KALA JAUNPURART 34 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

56 2856 MUHAMMAD SAHIL MUHAMMAD SAHIL SEHRABANO ARSIYA JAUNPUR ART 28 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

SHRI VISHWANATH INTER COLLEGE KALAN SULTANPUR
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30 2830 Kumar Sanu Avinash Chandra Saroja Devi Argupur Kalan Jaunpur ART 29 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

25 2825 Abhinav Radhekrishn Geeta devi BIBIGANJ Jaunpur ART 38 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

24 2824 Ankit Rajbhar Anil Rajbhar Anju Devi BIBIGANJ Jaunpur ART 39 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

23 2823 Ankit Yadav Suryanath Yadav Sunita Devi Argupur Kalan Jaunpur ART 35 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

18 2818 Akhil Yadav Kripashankar yadav bittu yadav kopa jaunpur ART 35 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

16 2816 shivraj rajbhar ramchet prema devi pawai azamgarh ART 46 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

5 2805 Ashutosh Tulsiram Sangeeta Devi Dostpur Sultanpur ART 45 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

4 2804 Ansh Yadav Sandeep kumar Yadav Rekha Devi Garopur Ambedkar Nagar ART 46 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

3 2803 Amit Radheshyam Sunila Devi Argupur Kalan Jaunpur ART 28 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

2 2802 Aakash Ramashankar Sadhana Argupur Kalan Jaunpur ART 39 11A1 MR.   ASHISH KUMAR SINGH 9670702370

307 4367 RANI RAO ASHOK KUMAR ASHA DEVI DANAPUR JAUNPUR AG 32 11AG MR.  SATYA PRAKASH SINGH 9670641689

306 4363 ANKITA HARI PRAKASH MAURYA SANTARA ALINAGR AZAMGARH AG 25 11AG MR.  SATYA PRAKASH SINGH 9670641689

301 4190 SHIVANI PASSWAN ARVIND KUMAR KUSUM DHUDHURI AZAMGARH AG 28 11AG MR.  SATYA PRAKASH SINGH 9670641689

100 2900 ARUN KAMAR SUBHASHCHANDRA TARAMATI KHANPURKALA SULTANPUR AG 53 11AG MR.  SATYA PRAKASH SINGH 9670641689

65 2865 ARYAN INDRAPRAKASH CHANDRAKALA DANAPUR JAUNPUR AG 34 11AG MR.  SATYA PRAKASH SINGH 9670641689

308 4383 SONAL SINGH SATYENDRA SINGH KRANTI SINGH KATAR JAUNPUR COMM 36 11C MR. AJAY KUMAR SINGH 9473850603

304 4300 YUKTI  PAL PHOOLCHAND PAL ASHA PAL SHAHPUR AZAMGARH COMM 32 11C MR. AJAY KUMAR SINGH 9473850603

303 4296 SAKSHI TRIBHUWAN YADAV ARCHANA YADAV PAWAI AZAMGARH COMM 29 11C MR. AJAY KUMAR SINGH 9473850603

302 4268 RIYA CHAURASIYA RAJESH CHAURASIYA RENU BASTI CHAKGULARA AZAMGARHCOMM 44 11C MR. AJAY KUMAR SINGH 9473850603

299 4069 SHALINI SURENDRA KUMAR SANGEETA DEVI PAWAI AZAMGARH COMM 33 11C MR. AJAY KUMAR SINGH 9473850603

298 4065 NANDANI PANDEY DHARMENDRA PANDEY SEEMA GAIRWAH JAUNPUR COMM 37 11C MR. AJAY KUMAR SINGH 9473850603

297 4028 DEEKSHA HARENDRA ANEETA ALINAGR AZAMGARH COMM 35 11C MR. AJAY KUMAR SINGH 9473850603

296 3967 ASHWANI SANTOSH KUMAR SAROJA RAMPUR JAUNPUR COMM 42 11C MR. AJAY KUMAR SINGH 9473850603

295 3910 ARPITA CHANDRABHAN NIRMALA DEVI JAMADARA JAUNPUR COMM 28 11C MR. AJAY KUMAR SINGH 9473850603

294 3907 KHUSHI LAKSHMIKANT MAURYA SEEMA DEVI JAMADARA JAUNPUR COMM 22 11C MR. AJAY KUMAR SINGH 9473850603

293 3905 BHUMIKA SURESH CHAUHAN TARA DEVI KHAIRUDDINPUR AZAMGARHCOMM 26 11C MR. AJAY KUMAR SINGH 9473850603

271 3071 AYUSH KUMAR ANIL GUPTA POONAM DEVI LATIFPUR JAUNPUR COMM 31 11C MR. AJAY KUMAR SINGH 9473850603

270 3070 ADITYA AGRAHARI MUNIL KUMAR ASHA DEVI LATIFPUR JAUNPUR COMM 38 11C MR. AJAY KUMAR SINGH 9473850603

263 3063 RIYANSHU TIWARI SHIROMANI TIWARI REKHA TIWARI ARSIYA JAUNPUR COMM 29 11C MR. AJAY KUMAR SINGH 9473850603

258 3058 DINESH KUMAR RAM KAILASH MANJULATA KHEMIPUR AZAMGARH COMM 53 11C MR. AJAY KUMAR SINGH 9473850603

249 3049 ADITYA SURENDRA KUMAR SANGEETA SARHADPUR SULTANPUR COMM 28 11C MR. AJAY KUMAR SINGH 9473850603

186 2986 ANAND MAURYA AVINASH CHANDRA MAURYA MANJU DEVI ARGUPURKALA JAUNPUR COMM 31 11C MR. AJAY KUMAR SINGH 9473850603

98 2898 AYUSH JAYSWAL VINOD JAYSAWAL KANCHAN DEVI ARGUPURKALA JAUNPUR COMM 36 11C MR. AJAY KUMAR SINGH 9473850603

46 2846 utkarsh yadav Rajesh Kumar Yadav Sulekha Yadav Pura Dariyaav Arsiya Jaunpur COMM 20 11C MR. AJAY KUMAR SINGH 9473850603

285 3085 AYUSH ANIL KUMAR PUSHPLATA BARAMADPUR SULTANPURMATH 38 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

284 3084 ANKIT HARIHAR PAL SUDAMA DEVI SAJANPUR SULTANPUR MATH 43 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

281 3081 VIDYANSHU PRAJAPATI VIRENDRA PRAJAPATI SHANTI DEVI ROHTAK JAUNPUR MATH 44 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

280 3080 ANKIT KUMAR RAMSAGAR SHAKUNTALA DEVI ROHASA GUDBADI JAUNPUR MATH 39 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

275 3075 ARYAN MAURYA MUKESH MAURYA ARATI KHUSHAMADPUR SULTANPURMATH 43 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

274 3074 AKASH RAKJESH KUMAR SUSHILA DEVI DANAPUR JAUNPUR MATH 41 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

266 3066 RAJ DINESH KUMAR MALA DEVI POORASARVANPATTI CHAKESAR JAUNPURMATH 35 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

259 3059 SURAJ SHARMA SHIVSAGAR SHARMA KIRAN SHARMA BELWAI AZAMGARH MATH 34 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

255 3055 ANOOP MAURYA RAVINDRA MAURYA CHAMPA DEVI ASRATHAPATTI JAUNPUR MATH 45 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

241 3041 AMAN RAM ASHISH SUSHEELA DEVI RAMPUR BARHOKHOR MATH 39 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

240 3040 AYUSH TIWARI MAHANARAYAN TIWARI VIMLA TIWARI ARSIYA JAUNPUR MATH 42 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

236 3036 SAURABH GUPTA SANTOSH GUPTA SANJU DEVI DANAPUR JAUNPUR MATH 46 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

234 3034 SHREYANSH SINGH PRAKASH SINGH ARTI SINGH DHDHURI AZAMGARH MATH 42 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

231 3031 SAURABH GUPTA RAJESH GUPTA RENU DEVI RAMPUR JAUNPUR MATH 39 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

218 3018 ANURAG VISHWAKARMAMAHENDRA POONAM PATARKHASH SULTANPURMATH 45 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

217 3017 AMAN YADAV RAJESH YADAV VINITA SHAHMARDANPUR AZAMGARHMATH 41 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

212 3012 SHIVA ANIL REETA BELWAI SULTANPUR MATH 45 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

201 3001 ADARSH RAMBHUVAN MEERA DEVI MEERPUR PRATAPPUR SULTANPURMATH 36 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969



195 2995 ANKIT VISHWAKARMA RAKESH VISHWAKARMA MEERA DEVI ARGUPURKALA JAUNPUR MATH 41 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

193 2993 RISHI CHAUHAN RAJESH CHAND CHAUHAN BABITA DEVI JALDIPUR PAWAI AZAMGARHMATH 35 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

188 2988 ARPIT SINGH JAY SHANKAR SINGH INDU SINGH AKHANDNAGAR ASAHITA SULTANPURMATH 34 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

185 2985 RISHI MAURYA INDRABALI MAURYA SARITA DEVI ATARDIHA JAUNPUR MATH 36 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

178 2978 RILESH KUMAR RAM BHARAT SHARDA GHURIPUR JAUNPUR MATH 44 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

175 2975 PRINCE GUPTA RADHUNATH GUPTA MEERA GUPTA GAIRWAH NAJAWPUR JAUNPURMATH 44 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

173 2973 HIMANSHU GUPTA LALIT KUMAR GUPTA POONAM DEVI GAIRWAH NAJAWPUR JAUNPURMATH 38 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

172 2972 ARPIT GUPTA SHRI SHADU GUPTA RENU DEVI GAIRWAH NAJAWPUR JAUNPURMATH 34 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

171 2971 ANSHUMAN CHANDRA SHEKHAR CHANDRA SHEELA PAWAI AZAMGARH MATH 36 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

157 2957 SHANU RAJBHAR SURENDRA SHEELA BHELARA SULTANPUR MATH 39 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

150 2950 ANSHIK CHAURASIYA SUDARSHAN CHAURASIYA GEETA CHAURASIYA ALINAGAR AZAMGARH MATH 45 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

119 2919 DAYACHANDRA SANTLAL KAMALA DEVI RAMPURKHURD AZAMGARHMATH 45 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

115 2915 DHEERAJ OMPRAKASH AMARAWATI DEVI SAJAMPUR SULTANPUR MATH 39 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

112 2912 SACHIN BHANU PRATAP MITHLESH KUMARI KHEMIPUR AZAMGARH MATH 43 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

107 2907 YOGENDRA PARATAP OM  PRAKASH ANSHILA KALAN SULTANPUR MATH 41 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

89 2889 ADARSH MAURYA RAMASHISH MAURYA GEETA KHUSHMADPUR SULTANPURMATH 35 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

88 2888 YOGESHWAR JAYSAWALUMASHANKAR JAYSAWAL RASHMI DEVI BIBIGANJ JAUNPUR MATH 38 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

79 2879 RAJKUMAR RAJBHAR HUKUMCHAND RAJBHAR PRIYANKA MEERPUR PRATAPPUR SULTANPURMATH 39 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

75 2875 HARSIT GUPTA OMPRAKASH GUPTA PUSHPA GUPTA ARSIYA JAUNPUR MATH 34 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

72 2872 ANGAD RAJENDRA PRASAD SANTOSH KUMAR MILKIPUR AZAMGARH MATH 39 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

63 2863 SHUBHAM JAISWAL SUNIL JAISWAL SHEELA DEVI ARGUPUR KALA JAUNPURMATH 41 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

42 2842 Vivek Prajapti Santram Prajapati Esha Devi Hajipur Biri Sultanpur MATH 45 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

32 2832 Yogesh Phoolchand Bhanmati MATH 46 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

15 2815 Ayush Kumar Prem Shankar Poonam Jaisawal BIBIGANJ Jaunpur MATH 36 11B5 MR. AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH    9918508969

283 3083 ATUL KUMAR RAVI KUMAR KUSUMLATA CHHABANA AZAMGARH BIO 37 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

279 3079 ADITYA PAL INDRA KUMAR PAL SAVITRI DEVI KACHHARA PAWAI AZAMGARHBIO 39 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

278 3078 DIWAKAR KUMAR INDRAJEET KUMAR KIRAN DEVI DANAPUR JAUNPUR BIO 43 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

268 3068 RAVI JAYSAWAL JITENDRA SAROJA DEVI SADARPUR GAHRAULIYA AZAMGARHBIO 38 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

267 3067 KISHAN PALAKDHARI SUSHILA DEVI JAFARPUR KALAN AZAMGARHBIO 38 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

256 3056 SHIVANSH JAYSAWAL SHIVNARAYAN JAYSAWAL REKHA JAYSAWAL GUDBADI SHAHGANJ JAUNPUR BIO 38 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

222 3022 VIKASH PAL RAMDHARI PAL LILAVATI DEVI PATARKHASH SULTANPURBIO 36 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

209 3009 ARAV DUBEY BHOLANATH DUBEY RUPA DEVI ARGUPURKALA JAUNPUR BIO 40 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

205 3005 BHOLE VISHWAKARMA SANJAY KUMAR BHANMATI VISHWAKARMABIBIGANJ JAUNPUR BIO 40 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

199 2999 ASHMIT VISHWAKARMA SUBHASH POOJA DEVI MEERPUR PRATAPPUR SULTANPURBIO 37 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

198 2998 ADITYA GUPTA BHAIRAVNATH GUPTA SUNITA DEVI SUMMADEEH AZAMGARHBIO 36 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

165 2965 PIYUSH YADAV JAYPRAKASH YADAV SAROJA DEVI ARGUPUR JAUNPUR BIO 40 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

144 2944 VISHWASH SINGH VIKASH SINGH NIRAJ SINGH DHUDHURI AZAMGARH BIO 41 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

140 2940 ABHISHEK HARIRAM SARITA BHARCHAKIYA AZAMGARHBIO 40 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

129 2929 PRIYANSHU VISHWAKARMAHARIRAM VISHWAKARMA SUMAN VISHWAKARMAARSIYA JAUNPUR BIO 37 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

123 2923 UJJWAL YADAV VIJAY SHANKAR YADAV SAROJ YADAV ARGUPURKALA JAUNPUR BIO 39 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

122 2922 PRASHANT DUBEY SHRIDHAR DUBEY SHAKUNTALA DEVI ARGUPURKALA JAUNPUR BIO 37 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

110 2910 ADARSH RAM AWADH GEETA DEVI PAWAI AZAMGARH BIO 41 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

104 2904 AYUSH PANDEY SANJAY PANDEY BINDU PANDEY PAWAI AZAMGARH BIO 41 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

102 2902 ANSH SINGH SHRAVAN KUMAR SINGH ANTIMA PRATAPUR AZAMGARH BIO 38 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

78 2878 RAJ YADAV DIWAKAR YADAV KIRAN GHURIPUR GUDBADI JAUNPURBIO 42 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

74 2874 DIWYANSHU GUPTA PRAKASH GUPTA NEELAM ARSIYA JAUNPUR BIO 39 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

62 2862 PRANJAL YADAV VIKRAMJEET YADAV ANITA DEVI NARVARI SULTANPUR BIO 43 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

57 2857 HIMANSHU PRAJAPATI RAMSURESH GYANMATI DEVI SADHANPUR KOHADA AZAMGARHBIO 37 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

52 2852 ADITYA RAJBHAR SUBEDAR USHA DEVI RAMPUR JAUNPUR BIO 40 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

51 2851 PRINCE RAJBHAR SONU RAJBHAR Anita RAMPUR JAUNPUR BIO 41 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

49 2849 Vivek Gautam Ramdhari Tara devi Bhelara Sultanpur BIO 37 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

43 2843 Sujal Suresh Meera Benipur Azamgarh BIO 36 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831



22 2822 Shubham Yadav shrikant Yadav suman yadav Argupur Kalan Jaunpur BIO 40 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

12 2812 Skasham Naagendra kumar yadav Vineeta Yadav Khurchandra Azamgarh BIO 37 11B2 MR. BRIJESH KUMAR TRIPATHI 9935284831

290 3090 KRISHNA SINGH PAWAN SINGH KUSUM SINGH ALIYASPUR AZAMGARH BIO 35 11B3 MR. RUDRA PRATAP SINGH  9839395839

289 3089 ANMOL AMARNATH AMARNTI DEVI ARGUPURKALA JAUNPUR BIO 33 11B3 MR. RUDRA PRATAP SINGH  9839395839

273 3073 RAUNAK YADAV RAMPHER YADAV PRABHAVATI DEVI BHELARA SULTANPUR BIO 34 11B3 MR. RUDRA PRATAP SINGH  9839395839

248 3048 UTTAM KUMAR JITENDRA PHOOLA DEVI SARHADPUR SULTANPUR BIO 33 11B3 MR. RUDRA PRATAP SINGH  9839395839

243 3043 NEERAJ RAMDHANI GUDIYA DEVI KHEMIPUR AZAMGARH BIO 35 11B3 MR. RUDRA PRATAP SINGH  9839395839

237 3037 DEVENDRA SANTRAM ANEETA DEVI DANAPUR JAUNPUR BIO 33 11B3 MR. RUDRA PRATAP SINGH  9839395839

211 3011 HIMANSHU PRAJAPATI AJAY PRAJAPATI SEEMA DEVI KALAN SULTANPUR BIO 31 11B3 MR. RUDRA PRATAP SINGH  9839395839

208 3008 SHIVKARNT CHAURASIYAGIRISHCHAND CHAURASIYA SUMAM DEVI NASOPUR AZAMGARH BIO 32 11B3 MR. RUDRA PRATAP SINGH  9839395839

207 3007 TRIPURESH SATYAPRAKASH BADAMA RAMPUR SULTANPUR BIO 30 11B3 MR. RUDRA PRATAP SINGH  9839395839

204 3004 RAJVISHWAKARMA SANJAY KIRAN ARGUPURKALA JAUNPUR BIO 34 11B3 MR. RUDRA PRATAP SINGH  9839395839

200 3000 KANAUHIYA PRAJAPATI OM PRAKASH MUNITA DEVI ARGUPURKALA JAUNPUR BIO 31 11B3 MR. RUDRA PRATAP SINGH  9839395839

158 2958 ANSH YADAV SATIRAM YADAV USHA DEVI KARAI BARAMADPUR SULTANPURBIO 33 11B3 MR. RUDRA PRATAP SINGH  9839395839

130 2930 VIDYANSHU SONU SHARMA SADHANA SHARMA BASTICHAKGULARA AZAMGARHBIO 31 11B3 MR. RUDRA PRATAP SINGH  9839395839

125 2925 ANKIT RANJEET MEENA DEVI DOSHPUR AMBEDKARNAGARBIO 33 11B3 MR. RUDRA PRATAP SINGH  9839395839

106 2906 PRAVEEN YHADAV DEVICHANDRA YADAV KUSUM YADAV ATARADIHA SHAHGANJ JAUNPUR BIO 35 11B3 MR. RUDRA PRATAP SINGH  9839395839

82 2882 AVNEESH YADAV LALCHAND YADAV REETA DEVI ARGUPUR KALAN JAUNPURBIO 30 11B3 MR. RUDRA PRATAP SINGH  9839395839

61 2861 ADARSH YADAV KAMLESH YADAV SANGEETA YADAV PATTANPUR AZAMGARH BIO 33 11B3 MR. RUDRA PRATAP SINGH  9839395839

50 2850 Dipanshu Yadav Rajesh Yadav Renu Yadav Pura narsing Azamgarh BIO 34 11B3 MR. RUDRA PRATAP SINGH  9839395839

47 2847 Satyam Manoj Shashikala Summadeeh Pawai Azamgarh BIO 31 11B3 MR. RUDRA PRATAP SINGH  9839395839

300 4129 KRISHAN SINGH SUNIL SINGH SADHANA SINGH PRATAPUR AZAMGARH BIO 28 11B7 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR PAL 9453827542

262 3062 ANSH SINGH BIND KUMAR SINGH VANDANA SINGH GAIRWAH JAUNPUR BIO AA 11B7 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR PAL 9453827542

184 2984 AFSAR ALI NAJAR ALI NAJAMA KHATUN GHURIPUR JAUNPUR BIO 29 11B7 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR PAL 9453827542

179 2979 SAKSHAM VISHWAKARMARADHE MOHAN VISHWAKARMA BINDU GHURIPUR JAUNPUR BIO AA 11B7 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR PAL 9453827542

170 2970 AYUSH YADAV RAMAPATI YADAV SARITA YADAV LOHARA SULTANPUR BIO 22 11B7 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR PAL 9453827542

166 2966 UTKARSH YADAV CHANDRA PRAKASH YADAV URMILA DEVI BHELARA SULTANPUR BIO 22 11B7 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR PAL 9453827542

163 2963 SHUBHAM PAL VIRENDRA PAL SAVITA PAL ARGUPUR KALA JAUNPURBIO 23 11B7 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR PAL 9453827542

139 2939 MANGLESH BADRI PRASAD SUNITA DEVI PASANA SULTANPUR BIO 27 11B7 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR PAL 9453827542

138 2938 HIMANSHU RAJBALI REETA PASANA SULTANPUR BIO 28 11B7 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR PAL 9453827542

80 2880 ANSH SINGH AJAY SINGH RANJU SINGH KALAN SULTANPUR BIO 28 11B7 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR PAL 9453827542

68 2868 MUHAMMAD SAPHWAN ALAUDDIN PHAMIDA KHATOON PAWAI AZAMGARH BIO AA 11B7 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR PAL 9453827542

67 2867 MUHAMMAD KAIF MOHAMMAD NIYAJ SHYAMA PAWAI AZAMGARH BIO 29 11B7 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR PAL 9453827542

48 2848 Gaurav Suneel Saroja Summadeeh Pawai Azamgarh BIO 29 11B7 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR PAL 9453827542

44 2844 Nikhil Kumar Bind Rajkumar Archana Jaldipur Pawai Azamgarh BIO 27 11B7 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR PAL 9453827542

31 2831 Adesh Vishwakram Dhramendra Vishwakarma Anita Devi Argupur Kalan Jaunpur BIO 27 11B7 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR PAL 9453827542

21 2821 Girish Gaur Raampal Durgavati Milkipur Pawai BIO AA 11B7 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR PAL 9453827542

9 2809 Atul yadav Ram Aashish Yadav Chandravati devi Dithauli Azamgarh BIO 29 11B7 MR. SANTOSH KUMAR PAL 9453827542

276 3076 PRINCE KUMAR RADHESHYAM VIMALA DEVI CHETRAHA JAUNPUR MATH 32 11B6 MR. SHIV SHANKAR YADAV 9616900518

252 3052 RACHIT ASHARAM SAROJA DEVI SIDHAUNA ALINAGAR MATH 31 11B6 MR. SHIV SHANKAR YADAV 9616900518

224 3024 RITIK GUPTA PHOOLCHAND GUPTA SONA DEVI BAGBAHAR AZAMGARH MATH 33 11B6 MR. SHIV SHANKAR YADAV 9616900518

219 3019 RAVI PAL RAJBALI PAL URMILA DEVI PATARKHASH SULTANPURMATH AA 11B6 MR. SHIV SHANKAR YADAV 9616900518

214 3014 SHIVANSH PRAJAPATI RAMPREET PRAJAPATI CHANDRAVATI DEVI ARSIYA JAUNPUR MATH 23 11B6 MR. SHIV SHANKAR YADAV 9616900518

197 2997 AYUSHMAN VISHWKARMASANTPRAKASH VISHWAKARMA GEETA DEVI ARGUPURKALA JAUNPUR MATH 24 11B6 MR. SHIV SHANKAR YADAV 9616900518

196 2996 VIPUL YADAV PREMCHAND YADAV SARITA YADAV ARGUPURKALA JAUNPUR MATH 29 11B6 MR. SHIV SHANKAR YADAV 9616900518

191 2991 ADARSH RAMASHANKAR CHANDRAVATI PAWAI AZAMGARH MATH 33 11B6 MR. SHIV SHANKAR YADAV 9616900518

174 2974 SATYAM GUPTA MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA POOJA GUPTA GAIRWAH NAJAWPUR JAUNPURMATH 32 11B6 MR. SHIV SHANKAR YADAV 9616900518

96 2896 ANKIT VERMA DAYASHANKAR VERMA SUNEETA GAIRWAAH JAUANPUR MATH 31 11B6 MR. SHIV SHANKAR YADAV 9616900518

85 2885 ARPIT KUMAR RAJBHAR SANTOSH KUMAR PRAMILA MEERPUR PRATAPPUR SULTANPUR MATH 32 11B6 MR. SHIV SHANKAR YADAV 9616900518

83 2883 ARYAN SINGH SUBASH SINGH PREETI SINGH LARPUR GAUHAR AZAMGARHMATH 32 11B6 MR. SHIV SHANKAR YADAV 9616900518

66 2866 MANGESH PRAJAPATI MAHANT KUMAR POONAM DEVI HAJIPUR BIRI SULTANPUR MATH AA 11B6 MR. SHIV SHANKAR YADAV 9616900518

64 2864 SURAJ JAISWAL RAVINDRA KUMAR JAISWAL BABITA JAISWAL ARGUPUR KALA JAUNPURMATH 27 11B6 MR. SHIV SHANKAR YADAV 9616900518



60 2860 AMAN VISHWAKARMA RAMPRASAD VISHWAKARMA GAYATRI DEVI BHARARI JAUNPUR MATH 29 11B6 MR. SHIV SHANKAR YADAV 9616900518

59 2859 ADITYA GAUTAM MOOLCHAND SARITA KACHHARA PAWAI AZAMGARHMATH 25 11B6 MR. SHIV SHANKAR YADAV 9616900518

1 2801 Sangam tiwari Ramesh tiwari Sapna Tiwari pawai azamgarh NA AA 11B6 MR. SHIV SHANKAR YADAV 9616900518

291 3091 VINAY KUMAR KANCHANLAL AMARJEET KAUR SAHARI MIMI SULTANPURMATH 52 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

253 3053 NITESH MAURYA VINOD MAURYA SUNEETA MAURYA ASRATHA GAIRWAH JAUNPUR MATH 52 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

250 3050 SHIVENDRA PRATAP SINGHBRIJESH KUMAR SINGH SARITA ALINAGAR PAWAI AZAMGARHMATH 49 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

238 3038 DIPANSHU CHAURASIYA PRADEEP CHAURASIYA PRAMILA CHAURASIYA JAMUHAT GALIVPUR AZAMGARHMATH 57 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

235 3035 VIKAS GAUTAM RAJESH GAUTAM INDRAVATI DEVI ARGUPURKALA JAUNPUR MATH 58 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

233 3033 HIMANSHU DINESH KUMAR SUMAN ROHASA JAUNPUR MATH 53 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

215 3015 AJAY KUMAR RAMESH PREMAVATI KANDHIYA BAHAUDDEENPUR AZAMGARHMATH 48 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

206 3006 ABHISEK YADAV GAMA YADAV INDRAVATI DEVI ARGUPURKALA JAUNPUR MATH 61 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

182 2982 AKHIL YADAV RAMTIRTH YADAV NIRMALA DEVI SULTANPUR MUTKALLIPUR AZAMGARHMATH 47 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

181 2981 ANSH YADAV RAJESH SUITA DEVI SULTANPUR MUTKALLIPUR AZAMGARHMATH 51 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

180 2980 AYUSH YADAV RAJESH YADAV BEBY YADAV DANAPUR JAUNPUR MATH 60 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

177 2977 DILIP PHAGU BIND SHEELA DEVI KALAN SULTANPUR MATH 48 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

161 2961 ARYAN ACHHELAL POONAM KHANDAURA AZAMGARHMATH 50 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

160 2960 ANURAG RAMA YADAV SANGAM BHANIPUR PAWAI AZAMGARHMATH 55 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

159 2959 MOHAMMAD MIRAJ INTYAJ AHAMAD  TABSUM HAMIRPUR AZAMGARH MATH 60 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

153 2953 PRINCE CHAURASIYA DINESH KUMAR CHAURASIYA MEERA DEVI ALINAGAR AZAMGARH MATH 71 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

152 2952 NITESH CHAURASIYA RINKU CHAURASIYA SUNITA CHAURASIYA KALAN SULTANPUR MATH 73 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

151 2951 ASHWANI SINGH DEVENDRA SINGH BABITA SINGH ALINAGAR AZAMGARH MATH 69 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

145 2945 ADITYA VISHWAKARMA LALLE VISHWAKARMA POONAM DEVI KALWARI BANDH BARAMADHPUR SULTANPURMATH 57 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

143 2943 AVINASH SINGH UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH NISHA SINGH DHUDHURI AZAMGARH MATH 52 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

142 2942 HARSH MAURYA SANTOSH KUMAR MAURYA SASHIKALA PAWAI AZAMGARH MATH 47 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

135 2935 SUMEET SURESH JAISWAL JANKI DEVI ARGUPURKALA JAUNPUR MATH 68 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

134 2934 HANUMAN SAINI SHIVNAGAR SAINI GYANMATI DEVI GAIRWAH JAUNPUR MATH 60 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

133 2933 PRANAV SINGH RAMSAHAY SINGH RITAM SINGH GAIRWAH JAUNPUR MATH 74 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

132 2932 ANMESH CHANDRA KAMLESH  SANGEETA DEVI BADHGAV GAIRWAH JAUNPURMATH 69 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

131 2931 VIPIN SHARMA DINESH SHARMA REKHA DEVI BADHGAV GAIRWAH JAUNPURMATH 60 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

128 2928 HIMANSHU YADAV HARISHANKAR YADAV GEETA DEVI SULTANPUR MUTKALLIPUR AZAMGARHMATH 51 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

127 2927 JAYBIND YADAV SATIRAM YADAV NIRMALA DEVI SULTANPUR MUTKALLIPUR AZAMGARHMATH 52 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

126 2926 AYUSH SIDDHARTH RAMPRAKASH RAJPATTI DEVI DANAPUR JAUNPUR MATH 72 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

121 2921 ASHUTOSH DUBEY KAILASH DUBEY REENA DEVI BHELARA SULTANPUR MATH 47 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

118 2918 VANSHDEEP GAUTAM PRADEEP KUMAR SHABNAM RANI TAKHAPOORAB JAUNPUR MATH 48 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

116 2916 HIMANSHU RAMJATAN PUSHPA DEVI SAJAMPUR SULTANPUR MATH 49 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

109 2909 PRATIK TIWARI HARI PRASAD TIWARI SEEMA GALIVPUR AZAMGARH MATH 47 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

108 2908 ANSH YADAV JINENDRA KUMAR YADAV RUBI YADAV MILKIPUR AZAMGARH MATH 51 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

103 2903 ANSH MAURYA JAGDEESH MAURYA SUNEETA MAURYA BHELARA SULTANPUR MATH 65 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

101 2901 SACHIN PRAKASH URMILA DEVI MANVAL ARSIYAN JAUNPUR MATH 56 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

71 2871 ANOOP SURYABHAN PUSHPA DEVI MILKIPUR AZAMGARH MATH 48 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

58 2858 ARYAN GUPTA CHANDRIKA PRASAD GUPTA GAYATRI DEVI BAGBAHAR AZAMGARH MATH 55 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

54 2854 ABHGYAN MISHRA SAMARNATH MISHRA PRIYANKA GALIVPUR AZAMGARH MATH 62 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

45 2845 Nilesh Maurya Vashisth Maurya Sumitra Khushamadpur Sultanpur MATH 48 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

40 2840 Ayush Yadav Santosh Yadav Radha Yadav khanjahanpur Fulpur AzamgarhMATH 55 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

37 2837 Kartikey Yadav Saheblaal Yadav Lalisa Yadav Arsiya Jaunpur MATH 65 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

36 2836 Shreyansh Prajapati Ramchet Prajapti Meera Devi Arsiya Jaunpur MATH 65 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

34 2834 Rishabh Pal Lallan Pal Urmila Khanpur Pilai Sultanpur MATH 55 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

33 2833 Adarsh Maurya Harischandra Maurya Rajkumari Azadnagar Sultanpur MATH 66 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

29 2829 Samrat Bachchulaal Anita Devi Bhivara Sultanpur MATH 61 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

27 2827 Satyam Rajendra Prasad Chandravati devi Mittupur Gurbari Jaunpur MATH 48 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

17 2817 anurag ashok jaisawal uma devi BIBIGANJ Jaunpur MATH 52 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

10 2810 Nikhil Jagdeesh Gautam Reeta Gairwaah Jaunpur MATH 55 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551



8 2808 Aryan Yadav Suresh kumar yadav Suneeta Devi pawai azamgarh MATH 64 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

7 2807 Utkarsh Sachchidanand Saroja Devi khanjahanpur Ambedkar nagar MATH 66 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

6 2806 Raj Rajesh Kumar Sumitra Devi Karai Sultanpur MATH 65 11B4 MR. VIJAY KUMAR SINGH  6392750551

286 3086 ADESH PAL RAMESH PAL SUNILA DEVI ARGUPURKALA JAUNPUR BIO 44 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

277 3077 SANSKAR NISHAD PRAMOD KUMAR BIND MEENA DEVI JALDIPUR AZAMGARH BIO 65 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

254 3054 ANUBHAV PRAJAPATI JITENDRA PRAJAPATI INDRAKALA DEVI SAHADPUR SULTANPUR BIO 44 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

246 3046 RAJ GAUD KUNJAN GAUD POONAM SAIDPUR AZAMGARH BIO 52 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

245 3045 AKHIL KUMAR AJETA NEELAM DEVI BAGBAHAR KOHADA AZAMGARHBIO 53 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

244 3044 ANSHUMAN BIND PRABHUNATH BASMATI DEVI KHEMIPUR AZAMGARH BIO 52 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

220 3020 NAVNEET PAL JAGDEESH PAL VIMALA PAL PATARKHASH SULTANPURBIO 45 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

210 3010 AYUSH VIJAY KUMAR SANGITA MAURYA ARGUPURKALA JAUNPUR BIO 44 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

192 2992 ANAND KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR RITA DEVI PAWAI AZAMGARH BIO 51 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

190 2990 ARPIT AGRAHARI SUNIL KUMAR AGRAHARI RANJANA PAWAI AZAMGARH BIO 57 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

189 2989 RAJ PRAJAPATI PROMOD KUMAR PRAJAPATI SAVITA PAWAI AZAMGARH BIO 48 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

183 2983 RAJ CHAUHAN BHANU PRATAP REETA CHAUHAN PARASIN SHAHGANJ JAUNPURBIO 63 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

169 2969 ANKUR PAL VIKRAMAJEET PAL SUSHILA DEVI SERMATAPUR ABEDKAR NAGARBIO 55 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

156 2956 ANSHU MAURYA BRIJBIHARI RAJKUMARI ALINAGAR AZAMGARH BIO 47 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

155 2955 PRINCE SHARMA VIJAY BAHADUR SHARMA MAYA DEVI ALINAGAR AZAMGARH BIO 59 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

154 2954 ANOOP CHAURASIYA SHRI RAM SAGAR CHAURASIYA KIRAN DEVI KALAN SULTANPUR BIO 70 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

149 2949 NEELESH KUMAR RAVINDRANATH SUSHMA DEVI NASOPUR MANIPUR AZAMGARHBIO 48 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

148 2948 SHIVAM KUMAR SURESH SONIYA SAUDAM MITTUPUR AZAMGARHBIO 49 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

147 2947 SAKSHAM YADAV AWDHESH YADAV MEERA YADAV RAMNAGAR PAWAI AZAMGARHBIO 74 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

146 2946 AKASH YADAV UMAPATI YADAV POONAM YADAV KALWARI BANDH BARAMADHPUR SULTANPURBIO 50 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

141 2941 GAURAV SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA VIBHA PAWAI AZAMGARH BIO 57 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

137 2937 SHUBHAM KUMAR YOGENDRA KUMAR MAMTA DEVI DANIYALPUR AZAMGARHBIO 45 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

120 2920 OM YADAV SURYAMANI YADAV CHANDKALAN YADAVGALIVPUR AZAMGARH BIO 56 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

117 2917 ANURAG GUPTA LALCHAND GUPTA NIRMALA GUPTA GODHANA AZAMGARH BIO 70 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

113 2913 SHIVANSH YADAV VINOD KUMAR YADAV SANGEETA YADAV LARPUR GAUHAR AZAMGARHBIO 44 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

111 2911 PRABHAT CHAUHAN BRIJESH CHAND SONU PAWAI AZAMGARH BIO 44 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

105 2905 ANAND SINGH SHIVMANGAL SINGH TIMPAL SINGH PAWAI AZAMGARH BIO 54 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

99 2899 SATYAM KUMAR CHANDRESH KUMAR SEEMA DEVI PHOOLPUR AZAMGARH BIO 45 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

95 2895 SACHIN RADHESHYAM PRAMILA DEVI ATARDIHA JAUNPUR BIO 46 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

94 2894 ANKUL YADAV RAJBHADUR YADAV SHAKUNTALA ATARDIHA JAUNPUR BIO 45 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

93 2893 SHREYANSH RAMPHER YADAV URMILA YADAV PAWAI AZAMGARH BIO 47 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

92 2892 RISHABH YADAV SARBIND YADAV BADAMA DEVI RASULABAD AZAMGARH BIO 45 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

91 2891 ARPIT YADAV MUNILAL YADAV SUNEETA YADAV BHAKHARIYA PAWAI AZAMGARH BIO 48 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

90 2890 AMOD YADAV SURESH YADAV SHEELA YADAV RAJJAKPUR PAWAI AZAMGARHBIO 47 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

77 2877 UTKARSH GAUD PRAVESH GAUD PHULKALI GAUD GHURIPUR GUDBADI JAUNPURBIO 47 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

76 2876 MANGAL PRAJAPATI SRAVAN REETA HAMIRPUR AZAMGARH BIO 47 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

73 2873 AYUSH RAO DOODHNATH NISHA DEVI SARIPUL AZAMGARH BIO 48 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

55 2855 MANAS TIWARI SANJEET TIWARY NEETU TIWARI GALIVPUR AZAMGARH BIO 46 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

53 2853 OMPRARAKASH RAJBHARAKHILESH RAJBHAR SARMILA DEVI KALAN SULTANPUR BIO 49 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

41 2841 Shashank Singh Daanbahadur Singh priya singh Belwai Sultanpur BIO 44 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

39 2839 Aniket Chaurasiya Devendra Chaurasiya Babita Chaurasiya Bhanipur Nasaupur Azamgarh BIO 64 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

38 2838 Anurag Kumar Praveendra Kumar Sumitra Meerpur Pratappur Sultanpur BIO 52 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

35 2835 Ankur Yadav Prem Nath Yadav Sangeeta Yadav Dashnaval Kalafatpur AzamgarhBIO 69 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

28 2828 Aakarsh Ramesh Chandra Suraja Devi Bhivara Sultanpur BIO 45 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

26 2826 Aakash Yadav Harendra Yadav prema devi Jamdara Gudabdi Jaunpur BIO 51 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

20 2820 Aaditya sachin manju kopa jaunpur BIO 55 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

19 2819 utkarsh yadav umesh chandra yadav seema Argupur Kalan Jaunpur BIO 49 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

14 2814 devendra kumar virendra kumar gunja devi pawai azamgarh BIO 58 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543

13 2813 shikhar laalchandra yadav heeramani yadav Khurchandra Azamgarh BIO 50 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543



11 2811 Ansh Prajapti Ashok Kumar Uma Prajapati Phadpur Sultanpur BIO 57 11B1 MR.DHRUVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 8382851543


